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PUBLIC RELATIONS

as of January 31, 2026

Allot Ltd. (NASDAQ: ALLT, TASE: ALLT) is a provider of leading innovative converged 

security and network intelligence solutions for service providers and enterprises 

worldwide, enhancing value to their customers. Our solutions are deployed 

globally for network and application analytics, traffic control and shaping, 

network-native security services, and more. Allot’s multi-service platforms are 

deployed by over 500 mobile, fixed and cloud service providers and over 1000 

enterprises. Our industry-leading network-native security-as-a-service solution 

is already used by many millions of subscribers globally.

Ticker			   ALLT

Exchanges  		  Nasdaq & Tel Aviv Stock Exchange

Industry			   Software: Cybersecurity

No. of Shares Outstanding	 48.6M

52 week High		  $11.92

52 week Low		  $4.73

2025 Revenues: $102.0M

2025 Q4 Revenues: $28.4M 

Cash and investments as of December 31, 2025: $88M

Jan 13, 2026: Compax Venture Partners with Allot for its New Mobile Cybersecurity 

Services

Aug 11, 2025: Allot NetworkSecure Selected by Más Móvil Panama to Provide 

Network-native Cybersecurity Protection to their Mobile and Fixed Customers

Jul 16, 2025: Play Selects Allot DNS Secure to Offer Cyber Protection to Its 

Broadband Customers

Jul 7, 2025: Allot Signs Landmark Deal with Tier 1 EMEA Telecom Operator, 

Valued at Tens of Millions of Dollars

Jun 24, 2025: Allot Announces Launch of Underwritten Public Offering of 

Ordinary Shares

Apr 22, 2025: Allot Launches New Off-network Cybersecurity Solution, Part of 

its 360-degree Protection Platform

Mar 26, 2025: Allot Deploys its Cloud-Native Network Protection and Deep 

Network Intelligence Solutions with Rakuten Mobile

Eyal Harari, CEO

Liat Nahum, CFO

Boaz Grossman, SVP R&D

Mark Shteiman, Chief Product Officer

Inbar Charash, VP General Counsel

Noam Lila, SVP Customer Success and Operations

Gili Groner, Chief Human Resources Officer

David Reis, Chairman

Efrat Makov 

Steven D. Levy

Security: Allot is revolutionizing consumer cybersecurity. The Allot Secure  �suite 

of network-native cybersecurity solutions gives CSPs a clientless, �zero-touch 

branded service that protects their consumer and small �business customers 

from cyberthreats wherever they are and on any device.

Actionable Intelligence: Allot Smart solutions give CSPs and enterprises the 

ability to see, classify and quantify all of the activity on their networks so they 

can ensure consistent and reliable quality of experience and service.
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